
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

August 28, 2018

27000021

225.00

70

4

227.49

53

2

214.99

48

27Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

August 28, 2018

51005

217.50

96

12

217.50

86

23

226.58

68

9

236.67

54

2

162.50

47

51Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

August 28, 2018

722183

113.31

160

64

233.89

115

77

241.41

103

172

226.69

87

147

251.52

72

73

262.35

60

6

195.00

44

539Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

August 28, 2018

16000003

200.00

55

13

175.00

49

16Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

August 27, 2018

463123

118.99

126

3

225.00

113

8

208.86

99

41

217.64

85

186

237.17

71

67

198.69

57

35

257.93

37

340Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

August 27, 2018

959474

135.31

135

7

181.00

115

126

223.37

103

103

220.37

86

103

234.70

72

134

218.64

59

12

195.97

44

485Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

August 27, 2018

1100004

177.65

73

6

167.65

55

1

105.00

48

11Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

August 25, 2018

323155

136.83

141

4

228.71

111

8

230.55

101

121

232.62

87

22

228.70

73

3

195.00

56

10

200.34

39

168Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

August 23, 2018

48180

99.08

119

19

178.74

125

82

218.06

99

122

212.58

89

116

220.13

74

54

243.61

59

8

182.50

37

401Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

August 22, 2018

109033

106.29

158

15

219.79

97

16

212.80

86

34

219.09

75

11

210.19

60

0109Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

August 20, 2018

125

84.00

128

000007

212.50

49

7Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


